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Competitor(s)

Shuma Mugii
Wesley Chiu
Carson Consiglio
Christopher Fan
Terry Yu Tao Jin
Vincent liang
Jackson Behiel

Christopher Hammer

Alec Roueche
Brendan Giang
Reese Johnson
William Oddson
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SKATECAMNADA

Angela Kang

Date:

18-Aug-2016

Super Series BC SummerSkate 2016

Burnaby, BC

18-08-2016 to 21-08-2016

Pre-Novice Men Short Program

Segment Placement

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Calalta FSC
Fliteway FSC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Northern BC Centre
Huntington Hills SC

6:02:58PM

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU

Susan Heffernan
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30.68
30.62
27.46
25.71
24.85
2473
20.90
19.09
1751
14.83
12.91
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